
Mellon Sisters
Race Against

Violence
2K Run

Dubuque, IA
Saturday, October 19, 2013

Timing/Scoring by:Andrew Kauder, Kauder
Racing

5K race results here Return to home page

Male: Overall 0/10 11/16 17+

Female: Overall 0/10 11/16 17+

2K Run Top

POS M/F Div Cat Name Age City St
Gun

Time
Pace
mpm

Chip
Time

Pace
mpm

1 1 1 M17 Cory Hall 31 Dubuque IA 7:37 6:08 7:35 6:06

2 2 2 M17
Nicholas
Wissing

17 Sherrill IA 8:13 6:36 8:10 6:34

3 1 1 F17 Wendy Lyons 45 Dubuque IA 9:37 7:45 9:33 7:41

4 2 1 F11
Lamey
Herman

12 Dubuque IA 9:44 7:50 9:41 7:47

5 3 2 F11 Aliyah Carter 11 Dubuque IA 9:44 7:50 9:41 7:48

6 4 3 F11
Aunna
Huseman

11 Dubuque IA 9:46 7:52 9:44 7:50

7 5 4 F11 Erin Scott 11 Dubuque IA 9:49 7:54 9:46 7:52

8 3 3 M17 Justin Weber 23 Potosi WI 10:26 8:24 10:20 8:19

9 6 5 F11 Riley Dupont 11 Dubuque IA 10:52 8:45 10:49 8:43
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10 7 2 F17
Jessica
Persinger

28 Dubuque IA 10:56 8:48 10:52 8:45

11 4 4 M17 Ash Anderson 36 Dubuque IA 11:01 8:52 10:57 8:49

12 8 1 JRF Maria Roth 9 Dubuque IA 11:07 8:57 11:04 8:54

13 5 1 JRM Cole Thill 9 Dubuque IA 11:47 9:29 11:44 9:26

14 9 6 F11
Michaela
Jones

13 Epworth IA 12:02 9:41 11:58 9:37

15 10 2 JRF Lauren Keil 9 Dubuque IA 12:40 10:12 12:37 10:09

16 11 3 F17 Amy Glennon 40 Peosta IA 12:54 10:23 12:48 10:18

17 12 3 JRF
Ashley
Glennon

9 Peosta IA 12:54 10:23 12:49 10:19

18 13 4 F17
Jolynn
Kilburg

33 De Witt IA 13:06 10:33 13:00 10:28

19 6 5 M17 Chris Kilburg 33 De Witt IA 13:06 10:33 13:00 10:27

20 14 5 F17
Marissa
Dienst

20 Dubuque IA 13:24 10:47 13:15 10:39

21 15 6 F17 Lauren Unsen 23 Dubuque IA 13:36 10:57 13:30 10:52

22 16 7 F17
Amber
Schlichtmann

24 Potosi WI 13:36 10:57 13:31 10:52

23 17 4 JRF
Addison
Jones

7 Epworth IA 13:37 10:57 13:30 10:52

24 18 8 F17 Sara Jones 40 Epworth IA 13:38 10:58 13:31 10:53

25 19 5 JRF Peyton Smith 10 Dubuque IA 13:45 11:04 13:34 10:55

26 20 7 F11
Anna
Sherman

13 Dubuque IA 13:45 11:04 13:33 10:54

27 7 2 JRM Jack Runde 7 Cuba City WI 14:23 11:35 14:19 11:32

28 21 9 F17 Laura Runde 36 Cuba City WI 14:27 11:37 14:22 11:34

29 22 10 F17
Jo Ann
Brinkman

49 Cassville WI 14:50 11:57 14:46 11:53

30 23 6 JRF Chloe Hillary 9 Dubuque IA 15:09 12:12 15:06 12:09

31 8 6 M17 Andrew Keil 35 Dubuque IA 15:11 12:13 15:07 12:10

32 24 11 F17 Emmy Hinton 28 Dubuque IA 16:11 13:02 16:04 12:56

33 9 3 JRM
Noah
Goodman

8 Dubuque IA 16:19 13:08 16:17 13:06

34 25 12 F17 Gayle Wilhelm 40 Dubuque IA 16:20 13:09 16:11 13:01

35 26 13 F17
Molly
Knepper

35 Dubuque IA 16:20 13:09 16:11 13:02

36 10 7 M17 Mike Clemens 45 Dubuque IA 18:56 15:14 18:40 15:01

37 27 14 F17 Amy Smith 43 Dubuque IA 19:16 15:30 19:04 15:21

38 28 15 F17 Carrie Cook 44 Dubuque IA 19:16 15:30 19:05 15:21

39 29 16 F17 Chris Selchert 41 Dubuque IA 20:09 16:13 19:57 16:03
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40 30 17 F17 Lindsey Kane 22 Peosta IA 20:43 16:41 20:22 16:23

41 31 18 F17 Sherry Kane 50 Peosta IA 20:44 16:41 20:22 16:24

42 11 8 M17 Ralph Potter 60 Dubuque IA 21:03 16:56 20:53 16:48

43 32 19 F17
Jennifer
Schauer

28 Dickeyville WI 21:11 17:02 20:55 16:50

44 33 20 F17
Melissa
Spoerl

31 Dubuque IA 21:39 17:26 21:25 17:14

45 34 21 F17 Nikki Lattner 43 Dubuque IA 21:40 17:26 21:27 17:15

46 35 22 F17 Jan Udell 18
East
Dubuque

IL 22:04 17:45 21:49 17:33

47 36 23 F17 Jessie Weber 33
Hazel
Green

WI 22:05 17:46 21:50 17:34

48 37 7 JRF Kendra Gael 10 Dubuque IA 22:10 17:50 21:52 17:36

49 38 24 F17 Traci Gael 34 Dubuque IA 22:10 17:50 21:53 17:36

50 39 25 F17 Loie Poll 53 Dubuque IA 22:21 17:59 22:02 17:44

51 40 26 F17 Brigid Rahif 48 Dubuque IA 22:21 17:59 22:03 17:44

52 41 27 F17 Deb Clemens 55 Dubuque IA 22:39 18:14 22:29 18:05

53 42 28 F17 Megan Fecht 26 Oregon WI 22:56 18:27 22:36 18:11

54 43 29 F17 Kari Hill 25 Madison WI 22:57 18:28 22:37 18:12

55 12 9 M17
Cody
Fernandez

23 Madison WI 22:58 18:29 22:35 18:11

56 44 30 F17 Emily Kieler 20 Dickeyville WI 22:59 18:30 22:37 18:12

57 45 31 F17 Heather Kieler 30 Dickeyville WI 23:25 18:51 23:01 18:31

58 46 32 F17
Charlene
Kieler

55 Dickeyville WI 23:33 18:57 23:07 18:36

59 47 33 F17 Tara Ploessl 27 Cassville WI 23:33 18:57 23:10 18:39

60 48 34 F17
Cindy
Berntgen

30 Cassville WI 23:34 18:57 23:11 18:39

61 13 4 JRM
Caleb
Lightfoot

4 Asbury IA 23:35 18:59 23:35 18:59

62 14 10 M17
Michael
Lightfoot

41 Asbury IA 23:36 19:00 23:11 18:39

63 49 35 F17
Ashley
Lightfoot

28 Asbury IA 23:37 19:00 23:12 18:40

64 50 36 F17 Tara Mellon 28 Oregon WI 23:50 19:10 18:33 14:56

65 15 11 M17 John Mellon 53
Colorado
Springs

CO 23:51 19:11 18:34 14:56

66 51 37 F17 Carol Schmitt 59 Dubuque IA 23:52 19:12 23:40 19:03

67 16 12 M17 Tim Kelly 30 Dubuque IA 23:52 19:13 23:26 18:51

68 52 38 F17 Carol Melton 36 Monticello IA 26:06 21:00 25:35 20:35
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69 53 39 F17
Amanda
Brenneman

33 Dubuque IA 26:06 21:00 25:34 20:34

70 54 40 F17
Paige
Parsons

26 Dubuque IA 27:06 21:49 26:35 21:23

71 55 41 F17
Christine
Salser

27 Dubuque IA 27:06 21:49 26:35 21:24

72 17 13 M17
Michael
Mellon

61
Cross
Plains

WI 27:26 22:04 27:08 21:50

73 56 42 F17 Keri Ginter 35 Farley IA 29:25 23:40 27:35 22:11

74 57 43 F17
Margaret
Wilhelm

30 Dubuque IA 30:31 24:33 30:04 24:12

75 18 14 M17 Russ Wilhelm 30 Dubuque IA 30:32 24:34 30:05 24:12

76 58 44 F17
Jennifer
Wood

28 Eau Claire WI 31:54 25:40 28:38 23:02

77 59 45 F17
Jeannie
Mellon

55 Oregon WI 32:03 25:48 30:46 24:46

78 60 46 F17
Jeanne
Mellon

50
Colorado
Springs

CO 32:05 25:49 30:49 24:48

79 61 47 F17 Pat Clemens 62 Dubuque IA 32:05 25:49 30:50 24:49

M[10 & Under] Top

Div Cat Name Age City St
Gun

Time
Pace
mpm

Chip
Time

Pace
mpm

1 JRM Cole Thill 9 Dubuque IA 11:47 9:29 11:44 9:26

2 JRM Jack Runde 7 Cuba City WI 14:23 11:35 14:19 11:32

3 JRM Noah Goodman 8 Dubuque IA 16:19 13:08 16:17 13:06

4 JRM Caleb Lightfoot 4 Asbury IA 23:35 18:59 23:35 18:59

F[10 & Under] Top

Div Cat Name Age City St
Gun

Time
Pace
mpm

Chip
Time

Pace
mpm

1 JRF Maria Roth 9 Dubuque IA 11:07 8:57 11:04 8:54

2 JRF Lauren Keil 9 Dubuque IA 12:40 10:12 12:37 10:09

3 JRF Ashley Glennon 9 Peosta IA 12:54 10:23 12:49 10:19

4 JRF Addison Jones 7 Epworth IA 13:37 10:57 13:30 10:52

5 JRF Peyton Smith 10 Dubuque IA 13:45 11:04 13:34 10:55

6 JRF Chloe Hillary 9 Dubuque IA 15:09 12:12 15:06 12:09

7 JRF Kendra Gael 10 Dubuque IA 22:10 17:50 21:52 17:36

F[11-16] Top
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Div Cat Name Age City St
Gun

Time
Pace
mpm

Chip
Time

Pace
mpm

1 F11 Lamey Herman 12 Dubuque IA 9:44 7:50 9:41 7:47

2 F11 Aliyah Carter 11 Dubuque IA 9:44 7:50 9:41 7:48

3 F11 Aunna Huseman 11 Dubuque IA 9:46 7:52 9:44 7:50

4 F11 Erin Scott 11 Dubuque IA 9:49 7:54 9:46 7:52

5 F11 Riley Dupont 11 Dubuque IA 10:52 8:45 10:49 8:43

6 F11 Michaela Jones 13 Epworth IA 12:02 9:41 11:58 9:37

7 F11 Anna Sherman 13 Dubuque IA 13:45 11:04 13:33 10:54

M[17 & Over] Top

Div Cat Name Age City St
Gun

Time
Pace
mpm

Chip
Time

Pace
mpm

1 M17 Cory Hall 31 Dubuque IA 7:37 6:08 7:35 6:06

2 M17 Nicholas Wissing 17 Sherrill IA 8:13 6:36 8:10 6:34

3 M17 Justin Weber 23 Potosi WI 10:26 8:24 10:20 8:19

4 M17 Ash Anderson 36 Dubuque IA 11:01 8:52 10:57 8:49

5 M17 Chris Kilburg 33 De Witt IA 13:06 10:33 13:00 10:27

6 M17 Andrew Keil 35 Dubuque IA 15:11 12:13 15:07 12:10

7 M17 Mike Clemens 45 Dubuque IA 18:56 15:14 18:40 15:01

8 M17 Ralph Potter 60 Dubuque IA 21:03 16:56 20:53 16:48

9 M17 Cody Fernandez 23 Madison WI 22:58 18:29 22:35 18:11

10 M17 Michael Lightfoot 41 Asbury IA 23:36 19:00 23:11 18:39

11 M17 John Mellon 53
Colorado
Springs

CO 23:51 19:11 18:34 14:56

12 M17 Tim Kelly 30 Dubuque IA 23:52 19:13 23:26 18:51

13 M17 Michael Mellon 61 Cross Plains WI 27:26 22:04 27:08 21:50

14 M17 Russ Wilhelm 30 Dubuque IA 30:32 24:34 30:05 24:12

F[17 & Over] Top

Div Cat Name Age City St
Gun

Time
Pace
mpm

Chip
Time

Pace
mpm

1 F17 Wendy Lyons 45 Dubuque IA 9:37 7:45 9:33 7:41

2 F17 Jessica Persinger 28 Dubuque IA 10:56 8:48 10:52 8:45

3 F17 Amy Glennon 40 Peosta IA 12:54 10:23 12:48 10:18

4 F17 Jolynn Kilburg 33 De Witt IA 13:06 10:33 13:00 10:28

5 F17 Marissa Dienst 20 Dubuque IA 13:24 10:47 13:15 10:39

6 F17 Lauren Unsen 23 Dubuque IA 13:36 10:57 13:30 10:52

7 F17
Amber
Schlichtmann

24 Potosi WI 13:36 10:57 13:31 10:52
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8 F17 Sara Jones 40 Epworth IA 13:38 10:58 13:31 10:53

9 F17 Laura Runde 36 Cuba City WI 14:27 11:37 14:22 11:34

10 F17 Jo Ann Brinkman 49 Cassville WI 14:50 11:57 14:46 11:53

11 F17 Emmy Hinton 28 Dubuque IA 16:11 13:02 16:04 12:56

12 F17 Gayle Wilhelm 40 Dubuque IA 16:20 13:09 16:11 13:01

13 F17 Molly Knepper 35 Dubuque IA 16:20 13:09 16:11 13:02

14 F17 Amy Smith 43 Dubuque IA 19:16 15:30 19:04 15:21

15 F17 Carrie Cook 44 Dubuque IA 19:16 15:30 19:05 15:21

16 F17 Chris Selchert 41 Dubuque IA 20:09 16:13 19:57 16:03

17 F17 Lindsey Kane 22 Peosta IA 20:43 16:41 20:22 16:23

18 F17 Sherry Kane 50 Peosta IA 20:44 16:41 20:22 16:24

19 F17 Jennifer Schauer 28 Dickeyville WI 21:11 17:02 20:55 16:50

20 F17 Melissa Spoerl 31 Dubuque IA 21:39 17:26 21:25 17:14

21 F17 Nikki Lattner 43 Dubuque IA 21:40 17:26 21:27 17:15

22 F17 Jan Udell 18 East Dubuque IL 22:04 17:45 21:49 17:33

23 F17 Jessie Weber 33 Hazel Green WI 22:05 17:46 21:50 17:34

24 F17 Traci Gael 34 Dubuque IA 22:10 17:50 21:53 17:36

25 F17 Loie Poll 53 Dubuque IA 22:21 17:59 22:02 17:44

26 F17 Brigid Rahif 48 Dubuque IA 22:21 17:59 22:03 17:44

27 F17 Deb Clemens 55 Dubuque IA 22:39 18:14 22:29 18:05

28 F17 Megan Fecht 26 Oregon WI 22:56 18:27 22:36 18:11

29 F17 Kari Hill 25 Madison WI 22:57 18:28 22:37 18:12

30 F17 Emily Kieler 20 Dickeyville WI 22:59 18:30 22:37 18:12

31 F17 Heather Kieler 30 Dickeyville WI 23:25 18:51 23:01 18:31

32 F17 Charlene Kieler 55 Dickeyville WI 23:33 18:57 23:07 18:36

33 F17 Tara Ploessl 27 Cassville WI 23:33 18:57 23:10 18:39

34 F17 Cindy Berntgen 30 Cassville WI 23:34 18:57 23:11 18:39

35 F17 Ashley Lightfoot 28 Asbury IA 23:37 19:00 23:12 18:40

36 F17 Tara Mellon 28 Oregon WI 23:50 19:10 18:33 14:56

37 F17 Carol Schmitt 59 Dubuque IA 23:52 19:12 23:40 19:03

38 F17 Carol Melton 36 Monticello IA 26:06 21:00 25:35 20:35

39 F17
Amanda
Brenneman

33 Dubuque IA 26:06 21:00 25:34 20:34

40 F17 Paige Parsons 26 Dubuque IA 27:06 21:49 26:35 21:23

41 F17 Christine Salser 27 Dubuque IA 27:06 21:49 26:35 21:24

42 F17 Keri Ginter 35 Farley IA 29:25 23:40 27:35 22:11

43 F17 Margaret Wilhelm 30 Dubuque IA 30:31 24:33 30:04 24:12
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44 F17 Jennifer Wood 28 Eau Claire WI 31:54 25:40 28:38 23:02

45 F17 Jeannie Mellon 55 Oregon WI 32:03 25:48 30:46 24:46

46 F17 Jeanne Mellon 50
Colorado
Springs

CO 32:05 25:49 30:49 24:48

47 F17 Pat Clemens 62 Dubuque IA 32:05 25:49 30:50 24:49
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